



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Ardennes Paté

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description: Paté made of pork with spices
Net weight: 25 g
Packaging:
Instruction of use: Ready to eat

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION

Ingredients list: Pork meat 42%, Pork liver 31%, Water, Pork fat, Whole EGG, Salt, Rehydrated onions, Dextrose, Starch, Spices, Pea protein, Food fibre, Inactive dry yeast, Thickeners (E407, 412), Antioxidant (E300), Preservative (E250).

Allergens: Egg

May contain traces of:

Nutritional values:

	Per. 100 g	Per 25g
Energy:	1055kJ / 254kcal	263,75kJ / 63,5kcal
Fat:	20,9	5,2
<i>of which saturated</i>	9,5	2,4
Carbohydrate:	0,9	0,2
<i>of which sugar</i>	0,1	0,0
Fiber:	0,0	0,0
Protein:	15,3	3,8
Salt:	1,90	0,48

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE

Shelf life: Unopened: 36 months

Storage: Keep cool and dry at ambient temperature in a temperate climate

Date: 26-08-2022